30-025-3¢23%1%

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
M-\ - 108 - 1 %e
BLANKENSHIP # 5 3 30/5 q- 330 /a)

Lea County, New Mexico

510 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
997 4.87 3/4 1.31 6.39 6.61
1570 573 172 0.88 5.01 11.62
2051 4.81 3/4 1.31 6.31 17.94
2555 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 24.55
3059 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 31.17
3562 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 37.77
4065 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 46.57
4568 5.03 172 0.88 4.40 50.97
5072 5.04 12 0.88 441 55.38
5576 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 62.00
6080 5.04 172 0.88 - 4.41 66.41
6615 5.35 1 1.75 9.36 75.717
7300 6.85 1 1.75 11.99 87.76

Archie Brown - GeneralMAanager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the & )g {day 0
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
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